i-tec USB-C Universal Charger 60W
i-tec USB-C Slim Universal Charger 60W,
1x USB-C port 60W. USB-A port 10W, for
Laptops, Tablets, Smartphones, HP,
Apple, Macbook, Mackbook Pro, Dell,
Acer, ASUS, Lenovo, and more
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This universal 60 W USB-C power adapter provides a simple one-stop solution for charging your USB-C laptops,
tablets or smartphones. The adapter has an output voltage range of 5 V to 20 VDC, which is detected and set
automatically. This make the adapter compatible with a wide range of notebooks including the Macbook Pro
2016, Macbook Pro 12” 2015, Macbook Pro 15” 2015, Chromebook Pixel 2015, Acer Switch Alpha 12, Dell XPS
13, HP Elitebook Folio G1 and ASUS UX390UA, to name but a few.
The USB-C plug is reversible, which means you no longer need to worry about finding the right orientation
before plugging it in. This not only makes it quicker and easier to work with but also significantly reduces the
risk of plug or port damage. The addition of a USB-A port (10 W) in the adapter housing provides the option to
plug in and charge an additional device.
The housing is compact, 17mm in height, and weighs less than 170g, which makes it perfect for users on-the-
move. The long cable, with a reach of more than 2.7m, provides additional flexibility if needed.
PRODUCT FEATURES
Universal 60W USB-C power adapter for charging notebooks, tablets and smartphones via a USB-C
charging port
Input voltage 100 - 240 V AC, 50- 60 Hz, max. 1.5 A
Output voltage range of 5 V - 20 V DC set automatically according to the USB Power Delivery (PD)
specification 2.0, based on the following profles: 5V / 9V / 15 V / 20 V with a maximum current of 3 A
Output power 60 W max. with an efficiency of more than 85%
Output current for 5 V USB-A port max. 2 A
Surge current protection
Product dimensions 114 x 70 x 17 mm
Product weight: 164 g
Packaging dimensions: 203 x 148 x 54 mm
Packaging weight: 380 g
SPECIFICATION
Part Number Product Description & EAN
CHARGER-C60W i-tec USB-C Universal Charger 60W
EAN: 8595611701733
CHARGER-C60WUK i-tec USB-C Universal Charger 60W
EAN: 8595611701979
Hardware
i-tec Technologies s.r.o. 1/2 https://www.i-tec.cz
Bus type USB-C, Thunderbolt-3
Ports/Connectors
USB 3.0 TYPE A 1
POWER DELIVERY 1
POWER DELIVERY MAX WATTAGE 60W
System Requirements
Operating system Windows 10 - Automatic installation of OS drivers. Other operating
systems - manual driver installation. Firmware updates automatically.
Power Supply
Input Current 1.5 A
Input Voltage 100 - 240 V AC
Output Current 3 A
Output Voltage 5-20 V DC
Power Output 60 W
Other features
Colour Black
Housing Material Plastic
Product Dimensions 114 x 70 x 17 mm
Product Weight 164 g
Package Weight 380 g
Packaging Dimensions (LxWxH) 203 x 148 x 54 mm
Support
Warranty period 2 years
Technical support lifetime
Package contents
For further information regarding setup or for answers to FAQ’s, please visit our website i-tec.cz. Specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Updated 26.6.2018
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
i-tec Technologies s.r.o. 2/2 https://www.i-tec.cz